2003 - 3 - en
204
OMD 201UQC
LARGE DISPLAYSLARGE DISPLAYS
Description
The OMD 201UQC model is a 4 or 6 digit large display > programmable
impulse counter/frequencymeter/repeat/phase evaluation of signal from

• Calibration and fi ltration constant, Preset
• Power supply 230 VAC
Order code
Dimensions
ConnectionTechnical data
ORBIT MERRET, s.r.o., Vodňanská 675/35, 198 00 Prague 9, Czech Republic tel: +420 - 281 04 02 00, fax: +420 - 281 04 02 99, e-mail: orbit@merret.cz205
OMD 201UQC - xxxxxxxx
Power supply
0: 24 VAC/50 Hz
1: 230 VAC/50 Hz
3: 110 VAC/50 Hz
4: 10...30 VDC, isolated
Comparators
0: no
1: yes Excitation
0: no
1: yes
Display color
1: red
2: green
Number of digits
1: 4 digits (100/125 mm)
3: 6 digits
Digit height
1: 57 mm
2: 100 mm
3: 125 mm
Output
0: no
1: Analogue
2: Data - RS 232
3: Data - RS 485
Input
A: standard
B: standard, from 100 mV
C: line
Panel cut-out
Panel thickness: 0,5 ... 50 mm
SIde viewFront view
4 mm
88 mm
X1 mm
Y1
 m
m
Height X Y X1 Y1
57 372 116 364 108
100-4 465 181 457 173
100-6* 677 181 669 173
100-6 647 181 639 173
125-4 539 237 531 228
125-6 754 237 746 228
X mm
Y
m